M i c r o c h i p  T e c h n o l o g y  I n c . • T h e  E m b e d d e d  C o n t r o l  S o l u t i o n s  C o m p a n y ®
Features:
The MPLAB ICE 4000 is a powerful, full featured
real-time In-Circuit Emulator capable of debugging the
most demanding real time systems. Key features
include:
• Full speed emulation
• Low voltage emulation down to 1.8 volts

*DS51321A*
Microchip Technology Inc. • 2355 W. Chandler Blvd. • Chandler, AZ 85224-6199 USA • (480) 792-7200 • FAX (480) 792-4150
Part Numbers and Ordering Information:
MPLAB ICE 4000 is a modular emulator system with interchangeable components allowing the system to be easily
configured to emulate different PICmicro MCUs. A complete system consists of:
1. An emulator pod
2. A processor module
3. A device adapter
4. A transition socket (if required)
Development Tools from Microchip
MPLAB® IDE Integrated Development Environment (IDE)
MPASM™ Assembler Universal PICmicro macro-assembler
MPLINK™ Linker/MPLIB™ Librarian Linker/Librarian
MPLAB C17 C compiler for PIC17CXXX MCUs
MPLAB C18 C compiler for PIC18CXXX MCUs
MPLAB SIM Simulator Software Simulator
MPLAB ICD 2 In-Circuit Debugger
MPLAB ICE 2000 Full-featured modular in-circuit emulator
PICSTART® Plus Programmer Entry-level development kit with programmer
PRO MATE®  II Device Programmer Full-featured, modular device programmer
KEELOQ® Evaluation Kit Encoder/Decoder evaluator
KEELOQ Transponder Evaluation Kit Transmitter/Transponder evaluator
microID™ Developer’s Kit 125 kHz and 13.56 MHz RFID development tools
MCP2510 CAN Developer’s Kit MCP2510 CAN evaluation/development tool
MPLAB ICE 4000 Product Offering
Part Number Description Price Availability
ICE4000 ICE4000 Emulator Pod including a parallel cable, a USB cable, universal $2,560 February 2003
5V 3A dual power supply, MPLAB IDE CD and documentation
PMF18WA0 Processor Module supporting PIC18F6620, 6720, 8620, 8720 $595 February 2003
PMF18WB0 Processor Module supporting PIC18C601, 801 $595 TBD
PMF30XA0 Processor Module supporting dsPIC30F600X $595 TBD
DAF18-1 Device Adapter for PMF18WA0, PMF18WB0 $225 February 2003
XLT64PT2 Transition Socket for 64-lead TQFP $125 February 2003
XLT68L1 Transition Socket for 68-lead PLCC $175 February 2003